North-Rasta 
South-Plot of Kavita and others 

Property ID- SBIN10039SVD236                        

04 Details of the encumbrances know 

to the secured creditor 

Not known 

05 The secured debt for recovery of 

which the property is to be sold 

Rs. 7,70,20,168.00 (Rupees Seven Crore Seventy Lakh 

Twenty  Thousand One Hundred Sixty Eight only) as on 

03.02.2025 + future interest thereon from 04.02.2025,, 

expenses and other charges due to the secured creditor. 

06  Deposit of earnest money EMD: Rs.20,10,000 (Rupees Twenty Lac Ten Thousand only) 
being the 10% of Reserve Price to be remitted by NEFT to the 
Bidder  Global EMD wallet maintained with BAANKNET before 
closure of e-auction. Credit of Pre-Bid EMD shall be given to the 
bidder only after receipt of payment in BAANKNET and in Bank